Isolattio 26.9.

Rata A 5,5km

(Lahti: 12, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: o)

Putaja Pekka
Oksanen Jukka

. Alakiikonen Ilkka
Makela Harri

. Hanhijarvi Kalle
. Rantala 3Juha

. Myllymaa Asko

. Makipaa Veikko

. Harri Peltola
Makinen Esa
Lylynpera Jarmo
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Rata B 4,5km

(Lahti: 8, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: o)

Keskitalo Jukka
Ullven Erkki

. Tammisalo Veikko
Laaksola Jukka

. Hevonkorpi Pekka
. Halme 3Jukka
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Rata C 3,6km

(Lahti: 18, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: o)

Laakso Antero
. Siuko Hannu
Lahde Elisa
Ketamo Juhani
. Pietila Pauli
. Hirveld Reijo
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7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Potila Anu

Laine Esa
Hakanen Jukka
Pulkkinen Anneli
Koivuniemi Juha
Liutu Esko
Helenius Timo
Lehtiniemi Linda
Liutu Anitta
Lehtinen ja Niittumaa
Salo Marke
Rantala Niina

Rata D 2,3km

(Lahti: 7, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

NouphbwNER

Uusitalo Jouni

. Viitanen Pinja

Luukkanen Lasse
Luukkanen Mika

. Karki Mirja
. Ketamo Mirja

Korpela Oliver

Hippolenkki 1,7km

(Lahti: 4, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

A WN R

. Rantala Touko

Rantala Martta

. Korhonen Valpuri
. Korhonen Elma
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